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Vorarlberger Hallenmeisterschaften 2018
Dornbirn, 19. - 25.2.2018

Mehrfach-Medaillengewinner 39 von 67 Wettkämpfen
Inklusive Staffelwettkämpfe

Junioren, Jungen

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. POCK, Nicolas 00 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz 6 - - 6
2. MEIER, Moritz 00 AUT SC Bregenz - 4 1 5
3. WIMMER, Wendelin 00 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 - 1
4. BITTENDORFER, Andreas 01 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz - - 3 3

Jugend, Jungen

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. HALBEISEN, Max 03 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 3 2 - 5
2. MESSNER, Moritz 02 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz 3 1 - 4
3. GERMANN, Jonas 02 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 4 5
4. KÜNZ, Noah 02 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 1 2

Schüler, Jungen

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. LÄNGLE, Linus 04 AUT SC Bregenz 3 1 - 4
2. GUTGSELL, Niclas 04 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 2 2 1 5
3. LERCHNER, Felix 04 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz 1 1 2 4
4. BONAT, Maximilian 05 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 1 - 1

 KÜNZ, Samuel 05 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 - 1
6. REINER, Benjamin 04 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz - - 1 1

 THURNHER, Manuel 05 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - - 1 1

Kinder, Jungen

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. HALBEISEN, Luis 06 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 - - 1
2. KING, Maximillian 06 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz - 1 - 1
3. MASIC, Alexander 07 AUT SC Bregenz - - 1 1

Kinder, Jungen

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. HALBEISEN, Luis 06 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 5 1 - 6
2. VONIER, Paul 06 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz 1 3 2 6
3. SEIDEL, Maximilian 07 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz 1 - 1 2
4. KING, Maximillian 06 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz 1 - - 1

 REINER, Matthias 06 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz 1 - - 1
6. MASAL, Jakob 07 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 2 - 2
7. MASIC, Alexander 07 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 3 4
8. BERNHARD, Julian 08 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 1 - 1

 ÖLZ, Lukas 07 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 1 - 1
10. KEILER, Lukas 07 AUT SC Bregenz - - 1 1

 KÜNZ, Raphael 09 AUT SC Bregenz - - 1 1
 WILLI, Julian 07 AUT SC Bregenz - - 1 1
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Allgemein, Männer

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. AUERSBACHER, Fabian 99 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 7 3 - 10
2. NIEDERMAYER, Jan 99 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz 5 1 - 6
3. MESSNER, Moritz 02 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz 1 2 - 3
4. POCK, Nicolas 00 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz - 3 1 4
5. LISCH, Mathias 98 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz - 2 4 6
6. HALBEISEN, Max 03 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 1 3 4
7. PAUGER, Leon 98 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 - 1
8. GRABHER, Paul-Lucas 97 AUT SC Bregenz - - 3 3
9. REINER, Benjamin 04 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz - - 1 1

Junioren, Mädchen

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. HÄMMERLE, Sarah 02 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 3 2 - 5
2. SCHEIER, Angelina 03 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 2 - - 2
3. PSCHORR, Christina 02 AUT SC Bregenz 1 2 2 5
4. DONA, Lara 03 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 2 1 3
5. BURTSCHER, Larissa 03 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz - - 1 1

 KLEMISCH, Lena 03 AUT SC Bregenz - - 1 1
 VETTER, Vivien 03 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - - 1 1

Jugend, Mädchen

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. RÖSER, Hanna 04 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 5 - - 5
2. SOHM, Christina 04 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 2 1 4
3. PAULITSCH, Pamela 05 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 1 2 3
4. NIGSCH, Marie 04 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 1 1 2

 SORGER, Anja 04 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 1 1 2
6. SCHEIER, Julia 04 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 1 - 1
7. MASAL, Fabienne 05 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - - 1 1

Kinder I, Mädchen

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. REIS, Julia 07 AUT SC Bregenz 2 2 - 4
2. SCRINZI, Samira 06 AUT SC Bregenz 1 2 - 3
3. BELL, Hannah Maria 06 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 - 1 2
4. SCHEIER, Isabel 06 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 - - 1
5. SALCHER, Anna-Sophie 07 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 1 - 1
6. SOHM, Lisa-Marie 06 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - - 4 4

Kinder, Mädchen

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. REIS, Julia 07 AUT SC Bregenz 1 - - 1
2. SOHM, Lisa-Marie 06 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 1 - 1
3. SCHEIER, Isabel 06 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - - 1 1
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Kinder, Mädchen

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. BELL, Hannah Maria 06 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 - - 1
 SALCHER, Anna-Sophie 07 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 - - 1
 SCHEIER, Isabel 06 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 - - 1
 SOHM, Lisa-Marie 06 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 - - 1

5. ENDER, Anna Rosa 06 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 - 1
 FLÖTER, Jule 06 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 - 1
 REIS, Julia 07 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 - 1
 SCRINZI, Samira 06 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 - 1

Allgemein, Frauen

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. RÖSER, Hanna 04 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 5 4 - 9
2. HÄMMERLE, Sarah 02 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 3 2 2 7
3. LUTTER, Celina 99 AUT SC Bregenz 2 1 - 3
4. PSCHORR, Christina 02 AUT SC Bregenz 1 2 2 5
5. DONA, Lara 03 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 1 3 5
6. SCHEIER, Angelina 03 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 1 1 3
7. CEPICKA, Katharina 01 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz - 1 1 2
8. SORGER, Anja 04 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - 1 - 1
9. SORGER, Lisa 01 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - - 1 1

 THURNHER, Lea 01 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - - 1 1
 VETTER, Vivien 03 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen - - 1 1

Allgemein, Mixed

Rang  Name Jg. Nation Verein Gold Silber Bronze Total

1. AUERSBACHER, Fabian 99 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 - - 1
 DONA, Lara 03 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 - - 1
 HALBEISEN, Max 03 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 - - 1
 RÖSER, Hanna 04 AUT TS Dornbirn Schwimmen 1 - - 1

5. GRABHER, Paul-Lucas 97 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 - 1
 LUTTER, Celina 99 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 - 1
 PSCHORR, Christina 02 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 - 1
 WIMMER, Wendelin 00 AUT SC Bregenz - 1 - 1

9. BURTSCHER, Larissa 03 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz - - 1 1
 CEPICKA, Katharina 01 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz - - 1 1
 LISCH, Mathias 98 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz - - 1 1
 POCK, Nicolas 00 AUT SC ValBlu Bludenz - - 1 1


